

11-25-2003



(1607. 10702)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) 102608239 FAIENISONLY	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks: Please record the attached documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): DEN NORSKE STATS OLJESELSKAP AS of Stavanger, Norway N-4035	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
	Name: STATOIL ASA
	Stavanger, Norway N-4035
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No No Nature of Conveyance:	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	No additional names(s) or address(es) attached
☐ Other	
Execution Date: February 6, 2003	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 6,334,334	
Additional numbers attached? Yes No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37CFR 3.41) \$40.00
Name: MILLEN, WHITE, ZELANO & BRANIGAN, P.C. Address: Arlington Court Plaza I Suite 1400	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NO. 13-3402
2200 Clarendon BLVD. Arlington, VA 22201	(Attach duplicate copies of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and Signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
I. William Millen Names of Person Signing Signature	November 20, 2003 Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents 2 Attorney Docket No. LINDE-547 C1	

11/24/2003 GTON11

00000116 09629089

01 FC:8021

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 014713 FRAME: 0802 THE BRONNOYSUND REGISTER CENTRE

Statoil Industri og Kommersialisering PO nr 4500364486 4035 STAVANGER

Your ref. IB Osberg Our ref. 168/03 SB-GHR Files

Date

2003-02-06

CONFIRMATION

DEN NORSKE STATS OLJESELSKAP AS, organization number 923 609 016, was transferred to the Register of Business Enterprises on 28 April 1988.

In the notification registered in the Register of Business Enterprises on 11 May 2001 the company converted from being a Limited Company to a Public Limited Company. In accordance with this the name of the company was changed from DEN NORSKE STATS OLJESELSKAP AS to DEN NORSKE STATS OLJESELSKAP ASA.

In the same notification the following change regarding the name was registered:

Name:

STATOIL ASA

After this date no changes have been registered in the Register of Business Enterprises regarding the name.

BRØNNØYSUNDREGISTRENE_Opplysningsavdelingen

THE BRØNNØYSUND REGISTER CENTRE - The Department of Distribution

Head of Section

Junior Executive Officer

Notary Public

e Brønnøysund Register Centre

Organization number: 974 760 673

Addresses:

Post E-mail

N-8910 Brønnøysund firmapost@brreg.no Internet http://www.brreg.no

Telephones:

The Information Dept: +47 75 00 75 00 Administration +47 75 00 75 09 +47 75 00 75 05

Other services:

The Brønnøysund fax +47 75 00 75 01 Datafon

+47 75 00 75 02

RECORDED: 11/20/2003

PATENT REEL: 014713 FRAME: 0803